NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

1. NIT No BAP:CT: OT:08 / 2021-22   Dt: 16/11/2021 

2. Name of work 
“Electrification Work For 11 KV DP Structure 
(Consumer Side)  AB Switch Alteration” 

3. Period of contract TWO MONTHS 

4. Estimated Cost of the work: 
Rs. 1,10,800.00 (Rupees One Lakhs Ten Thousand Eight 

Hundred Only.)   

5. Tender Document Cost 
NIL –(can be downloaded free of cost from BHEL web site – 

http://www.bhel.com/tender/list_tender.php) and from CPP Portal 

6. Earnest Money Deposit  (EMD) 

Amount 
Rs. 2,250.00/- (Two Thousand Two Hundred  Fifty only) 

7. Last date & Time for receipt of 

the completed Tender 
 20/01/2022 at 15.00 Hrs. 

8. Date of Technical Bid Opening  20/01/2022 at 15.00 Hrs. 

9. Date of Price Bid Opening Date will be intimated to technically qualified bidders. 

10. Place of submission of Tender

[...]

http://www.bhel.com/vender_registration/pdf/Banned_firms_list_BHEL.pdf
mailto:smkaviya@bhel.in

CHAPTER – III 
PRE- QUALIFYING REQUIREMENTS 

1) The tenderer must have valid PAN No., GST Registration Number. 

2) Tenderer (including MSME) must submit EMD of Rs. 2,250.00/- (Two Thousand Two Hundred  

Fifty only). in a separate sealed envelope along with techno-commercial bid (Part-I)                                                                   

The tenderer’s average annual financial turnover during the last three financial years ending 31st 

March 2020 should not be less than 30% of the estimated value (Rs.

[...]

date up to which the tenderer has to send his acceptance on the above lines and if the tenderer 

does not agree to the decision of BHEL, the bid is liable to be rejected. 

mailto:ccdurai@bhelrpt.co.in

1) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):  Tenderer (including MSME) must submit EMD of Rs. 

2,250.00/- (Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty only) in a separate sealed envelope along with 

techno-commercial bid (Part-I). Tenders without EMD shall be rejected summarily. 

Earnest Money is to be paid by each tenderer (including MSME) to ensure that the tenderer does 

not refuse to execute the work after it is awarded to him.